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199801070000
04271

01/07/1998
12:39:28

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199712040003
94441

199801200000
18641

01/20/1998
11:58:07

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CROSSLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

199705020001
35721

199801200000
18651

01/20/1998
11:58:08

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CROSSLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

199707310002
40341

199801210000
20081

01/21/1998
09:47:26

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

10 25 199709240003
07201

Lot#:55
Book:10 Pg:25
Desc:1997-
30720

199801210000
20111

01/21/1998
09:47:29

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DYSON,
RALPH E JR

199411090003
35701

199801210000
20471

01/21/1998
10:23:15

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199711170003
74921

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:1997-
37492

199801090000
07541

01/09/1998
12:01:24

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION STATE
BANK

12 44 199709050002
85111

Lot#:18
Book:12 Pg:44
Desc:1997-
28511

199801220000
23071

01/22/1998
10:40:59

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON,
ROBERT D

22 93 Lot#:62
Book:22 Pg:93

199801230000
24581

01/23/1998
11:43:11

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199712030003
92631

199801130000
11881

01/13/1998
10:08:41

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE DILIBERTO,
CARLO J

Sec:15
Twn:24N
Rng:15E Qt:SE
BQt:SW

199801130000
12031

01/13/1998
10:53:50

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 125 199711170003
74781

Lot#:4 Book:20
Pg:125
Desc:1997-
37478

199801260000
25511

01/26/1998
10:23:38

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

199709080002
87261

199801140000
14151

01/14/1998
02:50:22

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199802100000
45481

02/10/1998
09:52:35

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

17 135 199802100000
45471

Lot#:40
Book:17
Pg:135
Desc:1998-
04547



199802160000
51391

02/16/1998
01:19:54

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GARRETT,
WILLIAM
EDWARD

199211240002
80371

199802170000
51711

02/17/1998
09:35:32

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
FINANCING
INC

22 40 199802170000
51701

Lot#:3 Book:22
Pg:40
Desc:1998-
05170

199802170000
52301

02/17/1998
10:56:23

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CROSSLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

199710290003
52081

199802180000
54121

02/18/1998
01:21:18

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JENS, E
BRADLEY

199612060004
01841

199802090000
42081

02/09/1998
08:23:54

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
FINANCING
INC

199711060003
63571

199802090000
42551

02/09/1998
09:21:55

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SWEENEY,
EDWARD R II

199611130003
75511

199803030000
71161

03/03/1998
08:51:08

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

18 52 199803030000
71151

Lot#:2125
Book:18 Pg:52
Desc:1998-
07115

199803030000
71561

03/03/1998
09:37:50

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PYLE, MARCI
L

199609050002
92491

199803030000
71901

03/03/1998
10:10:11

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MORRIS,
JAMES A III

13 88 Lot#:3002
Book:13 Pg:88

199803040000
74131

03/04/1998
10:09:59

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

INLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

199803040000
74141

03/04/1998
10:10:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

INLAND
MORTGAGE
CORP

199803020000
68591

03/02/1998
09:19:45

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BOYINGTON,
RONALD K

199205200000
89451

199803260001
06801

03/26/1998
12:58:27

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MEADOWS,
HEYWARD L

199704070001
06891

199803300001
11221

03/30/1998
11:43:10

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HULSEY,
JOHN O

199608210002
71161

199803300001
11561

03/30/1998
12:59:42

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LANG, LARRY
E

199610170003
46871

199803300001
12391

03/30/1998
04:06:33

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE PARENT,
RANDALL T

3 145 Lot#:8 Blk:5
Book:3 Pg:145


